
YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 9
GOMS  >  GOMS

SUNDAY, JUNE 23, 2019

Stage classification
Distance : 101,500 km

Time of the first : 3h01'49" Average : 33,495 km/h

General classification
Total distance : 1121.800 km

Time of the first : 27h43'10" Average : 40.461 km/h 

Rk Bib Name FirstName Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name FirstName Team Nat Time Gap

 1  131 CARTHY Hugh 00"EF1 GBR B:16"

 2  42 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley 01'02"INS COL B:05"

 3  141 BENOOT Tiesj 02'15"LTS BEL
 4  1 MAS NICOLAU Enric 03'07"DQT ESP
 5  124 PARET-PEINTRE Aurélien 05'25"ALM FRA
 6  176 MÄDER Gino 05'29"TDD SUI
 7  93 FRANKINY Kilian 07'05"GFC SUI
 8  83 KÄMNA Lennard ' 'SUN GER B:02"

 9  33 CONTRERAS PINZON Rodrigo 10'20"AST COL
 10  163 FABBRO Matteo 12'02"TKA ITA
 11  35 KUDUS Merhawi 12'58"AST ERI
 12  85 KRAGH ANDERSEN Søren 14'57"SUN DEN
 13  105 MOHORIC Matej 15'26"TBM SLO
 14  25 TOLHOEK Antwan ' 'TJV NED
 15  142 DEWULF Stan ' 'LTS BEL
 16  81 HIRSCHI Marc ' 'SUN SUI
 17  94 GENIETS Kevin ' 'GFC LUX
 18  2 ASGREEN Kasper 18'05"DQT DEN
 19  202 FRIESECKE Gian 19'08"SUI SUI
 20  186 OURSELIN Paul ' 'TDE FRA
 21  36 NATAROV Yuriy 20'21"AST KAZ
 22  112 CONCI Nicola 21'47"TFS ITA
 23  193 JOYCE Colin ' 'RLY USA
 24  66 CARRETERO Hector ' 'MOV ESP
 25  154 SAJNOK Szymon ' 'CCC POL
 26  182 BOUDAT Thomas ' 'TDE FRA
 27  97 THOMAS Benjamin 21'53"GFC FRA
 28  72 STANNARD Robert 27'17"MTS AUS

Abandon

 104 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM
 145 WOUTERS Enzo BELLTS
 184 GRELLIER Fabien FRATDE
 191 MCNULTY Brandon USARLY

4 coureur(s).

Non Partant

 56 BOHLI Tom SUIUAD
1 coureur(s).

 1  42 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley INS COL 27h43'10" 00"
 2  141 BENOOT Tiesj LTS BEL 27h46'22" 03'12"
 3  1 MAS NICOLAU Enric DQT ESP 27h48'03" 04'53"
 4  124 PARET-PEINTRE Aurélien ALM FRA 27h52'49" 09'39"
 5  83 KÄMNA Lennard SUN GER 27h52'52" 09'42"
 6  93 FRANKINY Kilian GFC SUI 27h54'13" 11'03"
 7  35 KUDUS Merhawi AST ERI 28h01'21" 18'11"
 8  163 FABBRO Matteo TKA ITA 28h03'03" 19'53"
 9  131 CARTHY Hugh EF1 GBR 28h03'33" 20'23"

 10  176 MÄDER Gino TDD SUI 28h04'45" 21'35"
 11  112 CONCI Nicola TFS ITA 28h10'39" 27'29"
 12  33 CONTRERAS PINZON Rodrigo AST COL 28h16'18" 33'08"
 13  81 HIRSCHI Marc SUN SUI 28h19'21" 36'11"
 14  94 GENIETS Kevin GFC LUX 28h20'04" 36'54"
 15  25 TOLHOEK Antwan TJV NED 28h20'53" 37'43"
 16  186 OURSELIN Paul TDE FRA 28h24'26" 41'16"
 17  66 CARRETERO Hector MOV ESP 28h28'12" 45'02"
 18  105 MOHORIC Matej TBM SLO 28h28'13" 45'03"
 19  85 KRAGH ANDERSEN Søren SUN DEN 28h29'50" 46'40"
 20  142 DEWULF Stan LTS BEL 28h30'32" 47'22"
 21  2 ASGREEN Kasper DQT DEN 28h31'08" 47'58"
 22  72 STANNARD Robert MTS AUS 28h36'52" 53'42"
 23  36 NATAROV Yuriy AST KAZ 28h37'24" 54'14"
 24  202 FRIESECKE Gian SUI SUI 28h39'31" 56'21"
 25  193 JOYCE Colin RLY USA 28h52'21" 1h09'11"
 26  97 THOMAS Benjamin GFC FRA 28h54'14" 1h11'04"
 27  182 BOUDAT Thomas TDE FRA 28h58'05" 1h14'55"
 28  154 SAJNOK Szymon CCC POL 29h09'37" 1h26'27"
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